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Brian, Rachel
Brian, William
Bryan, Eliza
Bryan, Elizabeth
Bryan, Jane
Bryan, Lewis
Bryan, Margaret
Bryan, Richard
Bryan, Richard
Bryan, Sarah Ann
Bryan, William Thomas
Bryant, Mary
Bryant, Richard
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MARRIAGE LICENSES,

Wheat, Joseph
Padgett, Sarah
Church, Thomas
Mayliew, Henry
Stewart, William
Church, Margret
Manning, William W
Ball, Ann Busey
Steel, Mary
Talbutt, Paul
Smith, Lucy
Davis, John
Harris, Eleanor

1777-1801
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Jun
Jan
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1791
1787
1777
1800
1783
1779
1800
1786
1796
1791
1778
1779
1782
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