MARYLAND RECORDS, COLONIAL, REVOLUTIONARY, COUNTY AND CHURCH, FROM ORIGINAL SOURCES BY GAINS MARCUS BRUMBAUGH

PAGE 103

MARRIAGE LICENSES, 1777-1801

Brian, Rachel	Wheat, Joseph	Dec 12, 1791
Brian, William	Padgett, Sarah	Jan 13, 1787
Bryan, Eliza	Church, Thomas	Dec 6, 1777
Bryan, Elizabeth	Mayliew, Henry	Jul 10, 1800
Bryan, Jane	Stewart, William	Jun 6, 1783
Bryan, Lewis		
Bryan, Margaret	Manning, William W	Jun 30, 1800
Bryan, Richard	Ball, Ann Busey	Jan 27, 1786
Bryan, Richard	Steel, Mary	Sep 29, 1796
Bryan, Sarah Ann	Talbutt, Paul	Mar 4, 1791
Bryan, William Thomas	Smith, Lucy	Mar 23, 1778
Bryant, Mary	Davis, John	Oct 20, 1779
Bryant, Richard	Harris, Eleanor	May 17, 1782

MARYLAND RECORDS, COLONIAL, REVOLUTIONARY, COUNTY AND CHURCH, FROM ORIGINAL SOURCES BY GAINS MARCUS BRUMBAUGH

######	#	#		####	#######	#		#		$\pi\pi$	###	###;	####	#		#
# #	: ##	##	#	#	#	##		#		#	#	#	#	##		##
# #	ŧ #	# # #	#		#	#	#	#		#		#	#	#	# #	#
######	#	# #	#	####	#####	#	#	#		#		#	#	#	#	#
# #	± #	#	#	#	#	#	#	#		#		#	#	#		#
# #	ŧ #	#	#	#	#	#	i	##	###	#	#	#	#	#		#
######	#	#	#	####	#######	#		#	###		###	###;	####	#		#

Transcribed from original documents by Brent R. Brian & Martha M. Brian.

This document and others can be found on our website:

<u>BMGEN</u>

We claim **COPYLEFT** on the documents that we publish that are our original work.

COPYLEFT "rules" can be reviewed on the web site:

<u>GNU Free Documentation License</u>

In short, use what you like. But if you use our stuff, mention us as the source.

Brent R. Brian Martha M. Brian BrianMitchellGenealogy@gmail.com